
Plan Holders - Bid Specification Information: High Hill Park Sanitary Sewer Relocation - Phase 1 Project
Company Name: Contact Person: Address City State ZIP Phone: Email:
Lima Contractors Inc. Dominic Fiordirosa 5419 Hayden Lane Ringwood Illinois 60072 815-344-5462 angela@limacontractors.com
JT UNDERGROUND Alex Noe 5435 BULL VALLEY RD STE 330 MCHENRY Illinois 60050 815-385-8000 alexn@jtundergroundinc.com
Concept Plumbing Inc Todd Gallien 554 W Wood Street Palatine Illinois 60067 847-776-6180 x 216 tgallien@conceptplumbing.com
Trine Construction Corp Anthony Bucaro 1041 Trine Ct., Suite A St. Charles Illinois 60174 630-668-4626 anthony.bucaro@trineconstruction.com
STL Underground Contractors Heath Groom 628 Creek Bend Dr Lake Saint Louis Missouri 63367 913-953-6001 bids@ucstl.com
Performance Construction & Engineering, LLC Holly Lietzow 217 W John Street Plano Illinois 60545 630-945-2145 hlietzow@pceillinois.com
ConstructConnect Construct Connect 30 Technology Pkwy S, Suite 100 Norcross Georgia 30092 302-079-5079 Content@ConstructConnect.com
Acqua Contractors Corp Alex Rendina 551 S. IL Route 83 Elmhurst Illinois 60126 630-359-4648 office@acquacontractors.com
iSqFt Plan Acquisition 4500 Lake Forest Drive Cincinnati Ohio 45242 800-059-2059 x 2059 content@constructconnect.com
Midwest Mole, Inc. Andrea Bright 6814 W. 350 N. Greenfield Indiana 46140 317-545-1335 plandesk@midwestmole.com
Bolder Contractors, Inc. Doug Abbey 316 Cary Point Drive Cary Illinois 60013 847-236-0785 doug_abbey@yahoo.com
Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton Township New Jersey 8619 877-354-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com
DataBid Julie 433 Penn St Newtown Pennsylvania 18940 888-929-3282 julie@databid.com
C Corona Construction Ltd Jose Guzman 953 Wilshire Dr Wheeling Illinois 60090 708-374-1916 joseguzman@ccoronaconstruction.com
H. Linden & Sons Sewer and Water, Inc. Andy Bell 722 E. South St. Unit D Plano Illinois 60545 630-201-8311 abell@hlindensons.com
Ganziano Sewer and Water Jim 14020 Pleasent Valley Woodstock Illinois 60098 815-347-9306 jim@ganzianosewer.com
Trotter & Associates Terry Heitkamp 40W201 Wasco Road, Suite D St. Charles Illinois 60175 630-587-0470 t.heitkamp@trotter-inc.com
Berger Contractors Inc Joel Avitia 1205 Garland Road Wauconda Illinois 60084 847-526-5457 Javitia@bergercontractors.com
Martam Construction Liz Aderton 1200 Gasket Elgin Illinois 60120 847-608-6800 Liz@martam.com
DiMeo Bros Inc John DiMeo 800 Nicholas Blvd Elk Grove Village Illinois 60007 847-640-2240 john@dimeobros.com
Deltek, Inc. Source Management 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon Virginia 20171 206-373-9500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
ePlan Online Planroom AnnaLyn Adams 1400 Forum Blvd. Columbia Missouri 65203 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com
A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC. NICOLE ENGELKING 1900 WRIGHT BLVD. SCHAUMBURG Illinois 60193 847-891-6000 nengelking@alampconcrete.com
STL Underground Contractors Heath Groom 628 Creek Bend Dr Lake Saint Louis Missouri 63367 913-953-6001 bids@ucstl.com
D'Land Construction LLC Mike Deubel 1300 Chase St Algonquin Illinois 60102 224-678-7095 office@dlandconstruction.com
United Rentals - Trench Safety Adam LeRoy 400 North Ave. Streamwood Illinois 60107 224-385-4196 aleroy@ur.com
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